User Guide
MultiScreen®
HTS
Vacuum Manifold
P36530_RevC.indd   29 12/23/2014   11:08:23 AM
Notice
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and
should not be construed as a commitment by EMD Millipore Corporation

P36530_RevC.indd   25 12/23/2014   11:08:22 AM
26 MultiScreen®HTS Vacuum Manifold
Product Ordering Information
This section lists the catalogue numbers for the MultiScreen®HTS Vacuum
Manifold and accessories. See the Technical Assistance section for contact
information. You can purchase these products on-line at
Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
MultiScreen®HTS Vacuum Manifold Standard Kit MSVMHTS00 1
(Includes manifold base, standard collar, gaskets,
gasket inserts, all tubing, valves, and pressure
gauge)
Adapters for MultiScreen®HTS Vacuum Manifold (MSVMHTS00)
Deep Well Collar (includes gasket and collar
gasket frame) MSVMHTS0D 1
High Volume Collar (includes gasket) MSVMHTSHV 1
Collar Holder, for automation MSVMHTS0H 1
Spare Parts for MultiScreen®HTS Vacuum Manifold
Replacement Gasket Set (includes collar gasket
and base gasket)
MSVMHTS04 1
Standard Support Grid MAVMXXA05 1
Droplet Trap Array MSVMHTS0A 1
Collar Gasket Frame MSVMHTS0F 1
On/Off Valve Kit (includes valve, tubing,
connectors, four-way connector) MSVMHTS06 1
Control Valve Kit (includes valve, tubing,
connectors) MSVMHTS10 1
Vacuum Gauge Kit (includes gauge, tubing,
connectors) MSVMHTS07 1
Standard Collar (includes gasket) MSVMHTS08 1
Replacement Tubing, 3 m (10 ft) MSVMHTS09 1
Accessories
Chemical Duty Pump, 115 V, 60 Hz WP6111560 1
Chemical Duty Pump, 100 V, 50/60 Hz WP6110060 1
Chemical Duty Pump, 220 V, 50 Hz WP6122050 1